For 200 mm wafer
1
Slit Valve
Information
XGT Series
Low particle generation
L motion
With end lock mechanism

Symbol
3
How to Order
22 2 46236 1 C
High vacuum slit valve
Valve size
Applicable wafer size
200 mm
300 mm
Number of axis
Two axes bellows
One axis bellows
Symbol
22
31
Opening window size
Height x width (mm)
32 x 222
46 x 236
50 x 336
Applicable wafer size
200 mm
300 mm
Symbol
32222
Note)
46236
50336
Auto switch
and the connector (Refer to the table below)
Gate O-ring material
Material
FKM
FKM∗2
Symbol
1
2
F1
F2
XGT
Valve type
1
Non-Cassette
type
Symbol
Valve type
Applicable
wafer size
200 mm
300 mm
2
Cassette type
standard
Cassette type
Half MESK
Cassette type
Full MESK
3 4
Auto switch and connector
None —
Lead wire: 0.5 m (without connector)
D-A93
(With 2 pcs.
for opening
and closing)
With multiple connector Note 1)
(T3106 000: Made by AMP)
With D-sub connector Note 2)
(CDE-9PF05: Made by
HIROSE ELECTRIC CO., LTD.)
Symbol Auto switch Connector
-